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Result Ledger For

Faculty ! Faculty of Engineering

Course : Bachelor of Engineering

Course Code ¢ U-BE-J-2011-R

Mode of Learning ¢ Regular

Pattern ; ¢ Revised from 2011-12 . ‘
Branch : Electronics & Telecommunication ]
Course Part : B.E. '
Course Part Term ! B.E.Second Semester ]
Event :/ May/June-2019

Result Ledger

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment
UA * University Assessment
AL : Annual Lesson

CE : Continue Evaluation
CcT : Class Test

DT : Dissertation

EX : External

FW : Field Work

IA : Internal Assessment
IT : College Test

ME : MSE-II

MS : MSE-I

0 : Oral

oT : PR/OR/TW

PO : PR/OR

PR : Practical

: Presentation
: Project Work
: Research Project Review Writing
¢ Report Writing
: Sessional Work
: Teachers Assessment
: Term End
: Theory
: Term Work
¢ Viva-Voce
: CURRENT APPEARANCE
¢ FAIL
Incompleted
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B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12

: PERFORMANCE CANCELLED

¢ NOT EXEMPTED

: PASS

¢ PAPER NOT OPTED

* REMARK/S

¢ UNFAIR MEANS

: Completed

¢ EXPLICITLY HELD BACK

* RESULT STATUS

: ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM

¢ PAST APPEARANCE

! Credit Transfer

: EXEMPTED

: Extra Curricular Activity
! SPECIAL PASSING HEAD

! Exemption claimed and approved

First Class With Distinction

66.00
First Division 60.00
Second Division 50.00
Passed 45.00

Paper Name

INGALE MAYA BHUJANG (M/N :SUMITRA)
College Code:579

Embedded Systems

VLSI Design

Microwave & Radar Engineering
Lab-1 Digital Image Processing
Lab-2 Embedded Systems

(Eleetronics & Telecommunication)- B.E.
(579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chh

PRN: 2014015200994393
Statement No: 9184044

80 28 42 20
88 28 29 20
80 28 43 20
80 28 45 20
50 20 44 --
50 20 44 -

Page No.1

Page No.2

- B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-2019
atrapati Sambhajinagar

CA TOT
Min Obt Max Min Obt
Seat No: *428040707 ELIG: P
Result Date: 24 Aug 2019
0 18 le@ 40 60 P EX
8 15 100 40 44 CAMPUS
@ 15 1006 40 58
0 17 166 408 62 %I é
e
L se .. g4 EXCgll
- - 50 -- 44

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Ihtemdtional Centre of
In Engg. & MGMT.
p gAurangabad



EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 42 25 S e 50 -- 42 P EX
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA - a- - 25 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 43 O 50 -- 43 P EX
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 890 28 42 20 o 12 100 46 54 P E,X
EXD-426.2  Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA - e- - 25 18 20 25 -- 20 P E,X
B.E. Second Semester Seat Number:*428040707 Exam Event: May/June 2019
EXD-451 Computer Communlcatlon Network TH 80 28 32 20 %] 13 100 40 45 P E,X
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 47 20 %) 19 160 40 66 P E,X
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 47 20 e 12 1006 48 59 P E,X
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 44 -- == -- 56 -- 44 P E,X
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 43 -- -- -< 50 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 56 20 44 -- -- -- 50 -- 44 P E,X
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project TI PR 168 40 91 R T — 18 -- 91 P E,X
TA R T a—— 50 20 45 58 -- 45 P EX

EXD-493 Robotics TH 86 28 51 20 Q 17 10 40 68 P E,X
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotlcs TA -- -- -- 50 20 46 50 -- 46 P E,X

F.Y.B.E. (Seat No: FEN©12480 Exam Event May-June 2015) 1569,675 |1035 P

T.E.(Seat No: *326040932 Exam Event: May/June- -2019) 1500]675 |951 P

5.Y.B.E.(Seat No: SE251830@9 Exam Event: NOV/DEC-2016) 1560]675 |]iezs p

Ordinance: Not applied
Percentage: 69.60 % Class: First Class With Distinction
B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-2019
(579)- Internatlonal Center Of Excellence Englneerlng and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar
Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

2 Name: KASAR SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB (M/N :SANGITA) PRN: 2014015200994451 Seat No: *428040708 ELIG: P

College Code:579 Statement No: 9184045 Result Date: 24 Aug 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number: *BE25964362 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-401 Dlgltal Image Processing TH 80 28 48 20 0 17 100 40 65 P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 32 20 e 17 100 40 49 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 41 20 Q 15 100 40 56 P E,X
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 58 20 0 17 100 40 75 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 56 20 47 - == -- 50 -- 47 P E,X !

Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 56 20 47 - == a- 50 -- 47 P E,X o

Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 56 20 45 - -- . 50 -- a5 P E,X

Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA - == - 25 106 24 25 -- 24 PCAMP

ineees Hotus o = 2 o om e e -~ Ag Ictéa’he}tjl ngllzentl-gsf

Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 45 20 @ 16 166 40 61 Y

Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA SR 25 18 23 25 -- 23 E){tellgfice I Engg, &MGMT,

e S A Aurangabad
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B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:*428e40708

Exam Event:May/June-2019

Eig 22; gg:iﬂ;i"ﬁﬁ’:?”@;ﬁ“°” Network TH 80 28 33 20 o 16 180 40 49 P EX
EXD-453 Eonstner Elect munication TH 86 28 47 20 %] 19 1680 40 66 P E,X
EXD-471 Lab-1 com ronics TH 86 28 49 20 @ 16 160 4@ 65 P E,X
puter Communication Network PR S0 20 47 .- - - 59 -- 47 P E,X
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 56 20 47 - e a- 5 -- 47 P EX
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 46 -— e- - 56 -- 46 P E:X
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 96 - e - 180 -- 96 P E,X
TA -- -- -- 5@ 20 a7 50 -—- 47 P E,X
EXD-493 Robotics ™ 80 28 46 20 o 19 100 40 65 P E,X
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA —_ T a= L 50 20 47 50  -- 47 P E,X
F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: FEN612493 Exam Event: May -June 2015) 1500|675 [1188 P
T.E.(Seat No: *TE25084085 Exam Event: May/June-2019) 1560|675 [984 P
S.Y.B.E. (Seat No: SE25003005 Exam Event: May/June 2016) 1568|675 |1e40 P
Ordinance: Not applied
Percentage: 74.33 % Class: First Class With Distinction
3 Name: CHAUDHURY ATUL ASHOK (M/N :SURYAMALA) PRN: 2916915291694501 Seat No: *428040792 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 9267208 Result Date: 64 Dec 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number 427040299 Exam Event:May/June-2819
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH . 8 28 28 20 e 12 l66 40 40 P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 31 29 8 AB 166 40 31 F N,C
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 31 20 0 AB 160 40 31 F N,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 89 28 17 20 0 12 180 48 29 F N,C
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 56 20 40 -- -- -- 56 -- 40 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 40 -- -- -~ 50 -- 40 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 40 - e e- 50 -- 40 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA - e a- 25 10 18 25 -- 18 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 56 20 4e -—- - - 50 -- 40 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 45 20 o 12 100 40 57 P E,C
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA - == - 25 18 19 25 -- 19 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:*428040792 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-451 Computer chmunlcatlon Network TH 80 28 3@ 20 %] 12 100 40 42 P
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 40 20 %] 12 100 40 52 P
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 34 20 e 12 166 40 46 P
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 43 -- -- -- 50 -- 43 P
9: &AMM, D-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 42 -- -- == 50 - 42 )
-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 56 20 42 - -- -- 50 -- 42 P
476 Lab-6 Project II $§ 100 4@ 70 oo 122 = Zi ;IE‘@ e ﬁﬁHer’ | M
== - = vl YOk N 1
1493 Robotics TH g8 28 32 20 @ 12 100 40 44 'r: E.X  aurangabad -

%) -475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -- -- 50 20 43 50 -- 43 ,X\urd11giﬂJad
J/Puwmuﬂ\“\ e b i
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£ ;
o ?'Y'B-E-(Seat No: 225103001  Exam Event: May/June-2016) 1500(675 [796 P
____________ -E-(Seat No: *326040303 Exan Event: May/June-2019) 1508|675 |-- T
GRAND TOTAL: -- Ordinance: Not applied
3 Percentage: -- i
18/5/2024 ““““““"“"_"""“-“““-"_""__"_—""""-""""""é-é ------------------------
Page No.4 ]
B.E. - Regulari- Revised from 2@11-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-2019 i
(579?-Internat10nal Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar |
cags Paper Name AM uA cA TOT STS RMK -
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt é
4 Name: BORSE WALHUBAI SHRAVAN (M/N :MANGALBAT) PRN: 2015015201080724 Seat No: 428040446 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 9254779  Result Date: 17 Oct 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040677  Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2018 i
EXD-481 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 34 0 o 17 100 40 51 P EX
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 50 20 (2] 19 100 40 69 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 32 20 Q 16 1686 48 48 P E,X
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 37 20 %] 14 100 40 51 P E,X <
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 46 -~ - - 50 -- 48 P E,X -
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 .20 45 -- -- -- 50 . -- 45 P E,X :
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 44 -- -- -- 50 -- 44 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- -- -- 25 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,X ]
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 45 -- -- -- 50 - 45 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 52 20 e 18 166 40 70 P E,X -
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- -- 25 10 19 25 -- 19 P E,X A
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040446 Exam Event:May/June=2019 é
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network ‘ TH 80 28 43 29 ] 15 100 40 58 P E,C {
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 52 20 0 19 1006 40 71 P E,C i
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 34 20 %) 16 160 40 50 P E,C ]
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 56 28 42 e 56 -- 42 P E,C :
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 28 42 -- -- -- 50 -- 42 P E,C :
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 286 43 == == -- 56 -- a3 P EC g
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 99 R T 100 -- 9g P E,C
TA T 50 20 44 50 -- 44 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 46 26 o 20 100 40 66 P E,C (
Lab-5 Robotics TA - - a- 56 20 a1 56 -- 41 P. E;C- -
'"""""—é""""'-""""---""'-'_"é'"_""_"""""é'""'""'""é""““'"""“""“-"-"'-'--é' DIRECTC -
T.E.(Seat No: *TE25004001 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 |939 p C’?‘MP isc;nal Centre * |
S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030395 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 [941 P Interna By
e L L I S semmmmeelience In EngGg. ™ Hie
GRAND TOTAL: 1055/1508 Ordinance: Not applied Aurangabad
. 4
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5 Name:

EXD-452
EXD-453
EXD-471
EXD-472
EXD-473
EXD-476

EXD-493
EXD-475.3

18/5/2024
Page No.S
B.E.

.&Mczé

RS ST

CHAVAN BHAGWAT SAMPAT (M/N *MEERA)
College Code:579

Digital Image Processing

Embedded Systems
VLSI Design .
Microwave & Radar Engineering
Lab-1 Digital Image Processing
Lab-2 Embedded Systems

Lab-3 vLSI Design

Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering
Lab-7 Project-T

Wireless Mobile Communication

Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication

Computer Communication Network
Optical Fiber Communication
Consumer Electronics

Lab-1 Computer Communication Network
Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication
Lab-3 Consumer Electronics

Lab-6 Project II

Robotics
Lab-5 Robotics

E.(
-Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030232 Exam Event

GRAND TOTAL: 883/1500

,F gjh—-!: c |

Paper Name

Exam Event: May/June-2019)

Percentage: 58.87 %

- Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. _ S
579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

PRN: 2016015201019202
Statement No: 9269145

TH 80 28 29 2e %] 12 100 40 41 P E,C
TH 80 28 29 20 e 13 160 40 42 P E,C
TH 88 28 32 20 e 12 1e6 40 44 P E,C
TH 80 28 28 20 0 12 1ee 40 40 P E,C
PR 50 20 35 -- -- -- 56 -- 35 P E,C
PR 56 20 38 -- -- -- 5 -- 38 P E,C
PR 50 20 36 -- - -- 56 -- 36 P E,C
TA -- -—- -- 25 10 20 25 -- 29 P E,C
PR 50 20 40 -- - -- 50 -- 49 P E,C
TH 80 28 40 20 e 12 1606 4@ 52 P E,C
TA - -- -- 25 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,C
Event:May/June-2019

TH 80 28 28 20 0 12 166 40 40 P E,C
TH 80 28 46 20 o 13 166 48 59 P E,C
TH 80 28 28 20 e 16 166 40 44 P E,C
PR 50 20 38 -- - -- 56 -- 38 P E,C
PR. 56 20 4e. - == - 56 -- 49 P E,C
PR 50 20 39 -- - -- 56 -- 39 P E,C
PR 160 48 85 -- - -- 100 -- 85 P E,C
TA -- == - 50 20 37 56 -- 37 P E,C
TH" 80 28 43 20 0 12 1006 40 55 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 38 56 -- 38 P E,C

1500|675 |843 P
1500|675 |954 P

Ordinance: Not applied
Class: Second Division

TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt
Seat No: 428040448 ELIG: P Intefpadj
Result Date: @7 Sep 2019

8.

UA

3

PRN: 2016015201019152
Statement No: 9238533

“mqm;;_@@éfﬁgg Qg
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" AU rmsﬁg

“en
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EXD-401 Digital Image Pr'ocessing TH 80 28 37 20 0 17 100 40 54 P EcC
g;g::g; 5[":;"3“.53’5“'"5 TH 80 28 33 2 6 17 108 40 55 p ¢
EXD-46 L esign ' TH 80 28 50 20 0 15 160 49 65 P E,C
3 Microwave & Ragar Engineering TH 8 28 3g 2 o 15 1086 40 53 P EC
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digjital Image Processing PR 50 20 3¢ -- - . 56 -- 36 P E,cC
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 4p -— - . 50 -- 49 P E,C
EXD-423 Lab-3 visy Design PR 50 28 39 - - - 50 -- 39 P E,C
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave g Radar Engineering TA == -- L 25 18 21 25 -- 21 P . EC
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-1 PR 50 20 43 _— e -- 50 -- 43 P E,cC
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 55 20 0 18 160 49 73 P E,C
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- -- 25 10 21 25 -- 21 P E,C
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:42864e448 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 82 28 39 20 e 15 16 40 54 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 51 20 0 18 166 48 69 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 39 20 0 13 lee 40 52 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 37 -- -- -- 50 -- 37 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 38 -- -- -- 58 -- 38 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 33 -~ - -- 56 -- 33 P E,cC
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 4¢ 86 -- -- -- 100 -- 86 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 36 50 -- 36 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 61 20 (%] 20 100 40 81 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics . c 56 - 3¢ P . E,C
1500|675 |875 P
1508|675 |ggs P
First Class With Distinction
7 Name: DESHMUKH PO0JA SUBHASHRAQ (M/N,:KAMAL) PRN: 2016015201919144 Seat No: 428040450 ELIG: p
College Code:579 Statement No: 9238535  Result Date: 07 Sep 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:4270408166 Exam Event:May/June-Zelg
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 28 20 0 12 100 40 4o P E,C
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 29 20 2] 13 1606 40 42 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 34 20 Q 12 100 40 46 P E,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineer‘ing TH 80 28 3¢ 20 Q0 12 166 40 42 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Pr‘ocessing PR 50 20 4e -- -~ -- 50 -- 49 P E,X C i
Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 41 -- -- -- 50 -- 41  p —Evb-—xa
Lab-3 vLSI Design PR 50 20 M, = -- . 56 -- 11 P EX
Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA TS me e 25 10 22 25 -- 27 (pAMBUS DIRECT Rf
Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 41 - - o 50 -~ g4 'P -em¥tional Centre o T
Wireless Mobile Communication TH 8@ 28 53 20 e 12 100 48 g5 L. _Pllefice In Engg. & MGMT.
Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA R 25 18 22 25 -- 22 -7vp E,Aurangabad

B G Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:4

momme e 223T Num 28040450 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-4 . e e e e B o e i e I i o B o e i
ExMS; S‘TF’“T‘ communication Network H 80 28 AB 20 o 12 100 40 12 FON,C
EXD-453 cp o e Communication ™ 80 28 29 20 e 17 160 48 46 P E,C
EXD-471 Logsumer Electronics TH 80 28 46 20 0 12 1ee 40 58 P E,C
EXD-472 ab-1 ComPuter Fommunication Network PR 50 20 42 -- -= -- 50 -- 42 P E,C
EXD-d473 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 43 -- -- -- 50 -- 43 P E,C
EXD- +ab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 a1 T 50 -- 41 P EC
-476 Lab-6 Project IT PR 100 40 85 SO — 100 -- 85 P E,C
. TA -- -- -- 50 20 36 50 -- 36 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 31 20 o 15 100 40 46 P EC
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA e e on 50 20 137 50 -- 37 P E,C
T.E.(Seat No: 326040210 Exam Event: May/June-2019) 1500|675 |-- T
S-Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030398 Exam Event- May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 [873 P
Ordinance: Not applied
Percentage: --
18/5/2024
Page No.6

B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-29019
(579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Code. Paper Name AM . UA ) CA TOT . STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min oObt Max Min oObt
8 Name: LABDE TUSHAR TUKARAM (M/N :ASHA). PRN: 2016015201019217 Seat No: 428040456 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 9238541 Result Date: 87 Sep 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040172 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing .TH 80 28 37 20 (%) 12 100 40 49 P E,C
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 35 20 0 17 100 40 52 P E,C
EXD-403 VLSI Design ’ TH 80 28 51 20 0 16 100 40 67 P E,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 32 20 0 16 106 40 48 P E,C
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 56 20 35 e 5 -- 35 P E,C
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 37 e 50 -- 37 P E,C
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 56 20 37 - == a- 56 -- 37 P E,C
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA - -- -- 25 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,C
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 4o .- - - 50 -- 40 P E,C ( N
Wireless Mobile Communication TH 890 28 56 20 9 15 100 40 71 P E,C " :
L NI e MDD B e oa s~ ow e S CTOR
Second Semester Seat Number:428040456  Exam Event:May/June-2019 International Centre GM'T
------------------------------------------------------------—--------------------------------------é ------- Excellence In Engg'&M ¢
Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 38 20 @ 15 160 49 53 P E,CAurangabad
Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 54 20 @ 19 1006 49 73 P EC

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



i EXD-453 Consumer Electronics T
4 EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communicati H 80 28 36 20 o 16 160 40 52 P EC
- 4 EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Co;:lﬁ;?n fc“?tWOrk PR 50 20 37 - e - so -- 37 P EC
4 EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics cation PR 50 20 139 L se  -- 139 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project 1T PR 58 20 36 - - - 50 -- 36 P E,C
PR 106 40 84 -— = - le@ -- 84 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TA - -- - s 20 34 56 -- 34 P EC
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Ro i TH 80 28 50 20 o 18 1@ 40 68 P E,C
-------------------- I_)?ffff TA T 50 20 35 5 -- 35 P E,C
T.E.  R32EBABOTA T e e e e e
$ 5 ésgat No: *326040934  Exam Event: Nov/Dec-2018) 1500|675 [922 P
e -(Seat No: 224030237  Exam Event: Nov/Dec-2018) 1500[675 |978 P
GRA{I\;D: OTAL_: 988/1560 Ordinance: Not applied <
o SULT Percentage: 65.87 % Class: First Division |
PRN: 2016015201019183 Seat No: 428040457 ELIG: P
Statement No: 9585889 Result Date: 10 Jan 2020
Exam Event:May/June-2019
80 28 37 20 2] 12 100 40 49 P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 33 20 e 17 100 40 50 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 44 20 %] 13 100 40 57 P E,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 32 20 (%] 12 100 40 44 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 2@ 4e - - -- 50 -- 40 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 . 20 42 -— - - 58 -- 42 P EX
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 42 - -- a- 50 -- 42 P EX
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- - -- 25 10 21 25 -- 21 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 42 R — 50 -- 42 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 32 20 %] 16 100 40 48 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- == == 25 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040457 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 34 20 @0 15 166 40 49 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 52 20 0 19 1006 40 71 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 32 20 0 16 100 40 48 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 56 20 39 == == == 56 -- 39 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 56 20 4 - - - 56 -- M4 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 56 20 4e -- == - 506 -- 40 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 49 86 -- -- -~ 100 -- 86 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 38 50 -- 38 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 45 20 0 16 100 40 61 P E,C ( -
93 4 M3kXD-475.3  Lab-5 Robotics TA - e a- 50 20 37 50 -- 37 P E,C
&
N Rt T CAMPUS DIRECTOR
T.E.(Seat No: 326048935 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 |838 International Centre of :
S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030400 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) _ 1500|675 |88gxcenence In Engg. & MGMT:
B CRAND TOTAL: OETABEE | h e e e o e SR e = g i e = S e e s Aurangabad
GRAND TOTAL: 967/1500 ordinance: Not applied g
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/ ............ S —— :;;___ Class: First Division
/ 18/5/2824 e cmesmmm—memmmmmememeeee—mmce—————
y page No.7
s --Regulap ; Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-2019
ff??f-f?fff?fff??ff Center oF Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar
AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
- Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt

10 Name: PATIL GAYATRI CHATUR (M/N :SANGITA)
College Code:579

PRN: 2015015200937971 Seat No: 428040463 ELIG: P
Statement No: 9238548 Result Date: @7 Sep 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040456  Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2018

EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 41 20 e 18 166 40 59 P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 42 20 (%] 19 100 40 61 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 33 20 (%] 14 100 40 47 P E,X
EXD-484 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 890 28 56 20 e 19 166 40 75 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 46 -- -- -- 56 -- 46 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 46 -- -- -- 50 -- 46 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 46 -- -- -- 50 -- 46 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- -- -- 25 18 23 25 -- 23 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 45 -- -- -- 50 -- 45 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 42 20 %] 20 160 40 62 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- -- 25 10 24 25 -- .24 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040463 Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 89 28 59 20 @ 19 1@ 40 78 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 56 20 e 20 180 40 76 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronies TH 80 28 55 20 (%] 12 100 40 67 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 46 -- == - 56 -- 46 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 44 == == - 56 -- 44 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 45 -- - - 50 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 89 - == - 1006 -- 89 P E,C
TA -- == - 50 20 46 5 -- 46 P E,C

EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 58 20 0 20 100 40 78 P E,C
EXD-475.3  Lab-5 Robotics TA - == -- 50 20 45 5 -- 45 P E,C

F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: FE25010029 Exam Event: May/June-2016) 1500|675 | 1096 P

T.E.(Seat No: 326040939 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 |1071 P

S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: SE25003011 Exam Event: May/June-2017) 1500|675 |1047 P "

TAL: 1148/1500 Ordinance: Not applied CAMPUS| DIRECTOR
?Paggzy Percentage: 76.53 % Class: First Class With Distinction Internati nal Centre ESWT'
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Exceflerice In Engg. & M
Aurangabatf
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B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-2019

(579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar
Code Paper Name AM UA CA TO% B! K
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
11 Name: PATIL OMKAR SOMNATH (M/N :ASHWINI) PRN: 2015015200937947 Seat No: 428040464 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 10658995 Result Date: 16 Dec 2020
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040457 Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2018
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 48 20 0 14 160 40 62 P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 890 28 40 20 0 16 168 40 56 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 8e 28 28 20 0 17 100 40 45 P E,X
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 45 20 o 12 lee 4@ 57 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 42 - == - 5 -- 42 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 44 -~ -- == 50 = 44 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 43 -- -- -- 50 . 43 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- -- -- 25 10 21 25 - 21 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 44 -- == o 50 -= 44 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 36 20 (%] 13 100 40 49 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- -- 25 10 23 25 -- 23 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428840464  Exam Event:May/June-2019
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network . TH 80. 28 35 20 e 12 100 40 47 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 48 20 e 14 100 40 62 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 35 20 %] 16 100 49 51 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 40 -- -- -- 50 -- 40 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 41 -- -- -- 50 -- 41 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 38 -- -- -- 50 -- 38 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 90 -- -= -- 100 -- 99 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 37 50 -- 37 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 45 20 @ 14 160 4@ 59 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -- -- 50 20 38 50 -- 38 P E,C
F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: FE2501003@ Exam Event: May/June-2016) 1500|675 |893 P )
T.E.(Seat No: 326040940 Exam Event: May/3Jun-2018) 1500|675 |902 P
S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030484 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 |925 P
GQ@ND TOT&L: 989/1500 Ordinance: Not applied
gsétmr ass. Percentage: 65.93 % Class: First Division _(
18/5/2e24 e e s e e e
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Code Paper Name
P AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
________________________________ Max Min oObt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
12 Name: PATIL SONAL § e e T T e LR
College Coge: ’;‘;’;SHIV (M/N :MANDAKINT) PRN: 2015015200937955 Seat No: 428040466 ELIG: P
RN, .. < Statement No: 12088205 Result Date: 22 Jun 2021
B.E.FIPrsSt Semester coee oo T e e e e mm e cmmmmmmmmmmmmm e ————— e e
___________ Smfft?t Seat Number : 427049458 Exam Event :Nov/Dec-2018
g‘(g:ig; Pigital Inage Processing TH 8o 28 36 20 o 14 108 48 S8 P E,X
EXD-405 mbedded Systems TH 8 28 4 20 0 19 160 48 690 P E,X
EXD-40 VLSI Design TH 80 28 30 20 o0 12 180 40 42 P EX
-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 46 20 o 13 166 48 59 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 59 20 43 -- -- -- 56 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 45 - == - 50 -- 45 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 44 — - - 50 .- 44 P EX
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- =- -- 25 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 56 20 44 - e - 50 -- 44 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 46 20 0 17 1606 40 63 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communlcatlon TA -— - -- 25 18 23 25 -- 23 P E\X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040466 Exam Event: May/)une -2019
EXD-451 Computer Communlcatlon Network TH 80 28 41 20 0 12 166 40 53 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 48 20 e 17 166 40 65 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 52 20 %] 16 160 40 68 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 45 -- -- -- 50 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-=472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 43 -— == - 50 -- 43 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 44 -—- == == 50 -- 44 P EC
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 87 -- -- -- 100 -- 87 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 a4 50 - 44 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 57 208 Q 18 100 49 75 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -= -- 50 20 43 50 -- 43 P E,C
F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: *FE25100019 Exam Event: May/June-2017) 1500|675 |990 P
T.E.(Seat No: 326848941 Exam Event: May/3un-2018) 1500|675 |951 P
S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030405 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1508|675 |951 P
GRAND TOTAL: 1062/1500 Ordinance: Not applied
i UETfﬁ;Qéﬁ Percentage: 70.80 % Class: First Class With Distinction
13 Name PATIL TUSHAR SANTOSH (M/N :MANISHA) PRN: 2015015201080732 Seat No: 428040467 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 9269147 Result Date: 04 Dec 2019 é:'q
B First Semester Seat Number:427040180 Exam Event:May/June-2019
e i e e i R 2 B S SR im0 R o A e e CAMPUS IDIRECTOR
bajo1 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 34 20 0 12 10 40 46 Interrgtonal Cent:ri:v1 % o
D 502 Embedded Systems TH 8@ 28 19 20 @ 12  1e0 40 BJExcel'fendsECIn Engg. &
B3A03 VLSI Design TH 80 28 36 20 0 12 100 40 P Mrangabad
R, 404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 18 20 0 12 108 40 30 F
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~ EXD-421 Lab-1 Digita)
I
EXD-422 Lab- g mage Proces

sing PR 50 20 41 -- -- -- 50 -- 41 P E,X
EXD-423 N b-2 Enbedded Systems PR 50 28 40 - - - 50 -- 40 P E.x
EXD-a24  |op.> VLST Design PR 56 20 49 = e s 58 -- 48 p gy
EXD_dos ab-4 Mlcr:owave & Radar Engineering TA - - L 25 10 20 25 -- 29 P E,X
EXD-442 Léb_? PPOJECF'I PR 50 20 39 -—- -- 50 -- 39 P E,X
EXD-426.2  papoioSS Mobile Comunication TH 88 28 19 200 12 100 48 41 p ¢
5__: 7-2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA - - . 25 190 19 25 -~ 19 P E,X
B.E.?econd Semester Seat Number:428649467 Exam Event:May/Jun;a-ZelS )
| 4 EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 8 28 g 2 o 12 180 48 32 FN,C
EXD-452 Optical Fibep Communication TH 80 28 31 20 @ 12 168 40 43 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 88 28 o3 2@ 12 10 4 4 p g
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 58 20 36 T 58 -- 3 P EC
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 56 20 35 = == - 59 -- 35 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 56 20 36 = -- . 50 -- 38 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project 11 PR 100 40 86 -~ -- -- 100 -- 86 P E,C
TA -- -~ -- 50 20 33 50 -- 33 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 3 20 o 12 1@ 40 43 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -- -- 50 20 34 50 -- 34 P E,C
T.E.(Seat No: 32604022 . Exam Event: May/June-2019) 15e0|675 |-- T
S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: 224030406 Exam Event: May/Jun-ZGlB) 1500|675 |852 P
GRAND TOTAL; -- Ordinance: Not applied
E. i Percentage: -- . .
18/5/2824 }j
Page No.1@
B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)— B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUNE-2019
(579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar
Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
4 Max Min oObt Max Min oObt Max Min obt
C RATHOD SNEHALATA SARDAR (M/N :NIRMALA) PRN: 2016015201019233 Seat No: 428040469 ELIG: p
14 Name: A
College Code:579 Statement No: 9238493 Result Date: @7 Sep 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427048460  Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2018

i Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 g5 20 e 18 100 48 63 P EX

j Embedded Systems TH 80 28 a1 20 %] 19 100 40 60 P E,X (

i VLSI Design TH 80 28 49 20 e 18 180 40 67 PEX{

i Microwave & Radar Engineering ™ 80 28 s5p 22 o 20 lee 40 70 P EX -
- Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 56 20 42 e 56 -- 42 MPYS DIREETOR
: . 50 -- 43 ; tre of

Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 586 20 a3 e 58 o Inter lQﬁél_an-- M@M'ﬁ-
Lab-3 VLSI Design . _ PR 58 20 43 -- - - 25 .- »3Excellencg In Engg: & 3
Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA - .- - 25 10 23 -

Lab-7 Project-I PR

50 20 43 B = 50 -~ 43.00p EAu;angabad_

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



EXD-451 Computer Qommunication Network TH
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH
EXD=-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project 11 PR

TA
EXD-493 Robotics TH
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA

___________________________________________

GRAND TOTAL: 1146/1500

B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040510
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing

EXD-402 Embedded Systems

EXD-403 VLST Design

EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems

EXD-423 tab-3 VLSI Design

EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I

EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication

EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication

Computer Communication Network
Optical Fiber Communication

Consumer Electronics

Lab-1 Computer Communication Network
Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication
Lab-3 Consumer Electronics

Lab-6 Project II

ass’ Percentage: 76.40 %

ent: May/Jun-2018)
Exam Event: May/June-2017)

Ordinance: Not applied

Class:

First Class With Distinction

PRN: 2016015201019113
Statement No: 9239144

Exam .Event:May/June-2019

10 40 70
1ee 40 77
100 48 80
50 -- 46
50 -- 46
50 -- 45
100 -- 89
50 -- 42
106 4e 72
50 -- 42
1500|675 |1144
1500|675 |1@73
ELIG: P

Result Date: 67 sep 2019
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EXD-493
EXD-475.3

Robotics 40
TH 80 28 54 20 0 19 100
Lab-5 Robotics

1500|675 |842 P
1580|675 |967 P

Ordinance: Not applied
Class: First Division

Page No.11

B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN
MAY/JUNE-2019

Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min oObt Max Min oObt Max Min oObt
16 Name: WADEKAR SAGAR SHIVAJI (M/N :GAYABAI) PRN: 2014015200994377 Seat No: 428040684 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 9239145 Result Date: 97 Sep 2019
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040511 Exam Event:May/3June-2019
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 19 20 Q0 12 106 40 31 F N,C
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 2 20 %] 12 160 49 14 F N,C
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 5 20 %] 14 1e0 40 19 F N,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 Q 20 0 12 106 40 12 F N,C
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 35 -- -- -- 5@ -- 35 P E,C
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 37 -- -- -- 50 -- 37 P E,C
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 35 -- -- -- 50 -- 35 P E,C
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- -- -- 25 10 19 25 -- 19 P E,C
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 38 T 59 -- 138 P E,C
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 3 20 0 12 6@ 40 15 F N,C
EXD-426.2  Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA - == - 25 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,C
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040684 Exam Event:May/June-2019
Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 18 20 0 12 106 40 30 F N,Cér
Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 8 20 0 12 100 49 20 F N,C® 0o
Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 3 20 0 12 1006 40 15 E Dé R
Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 37 - == - 50 -- 37 CAOMP A IIEEntreOOf
Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 39 - se -- 39 Internatien & MGMT.
Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 36 T 58 -- Iaxcellence n Engg. :
Lab-6 Project II PR 100 49 83 _- e- - 100 -- 83 P Abwangabad
TA - -- - 56 20 31 50 -- 31 P EC

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Robotics ’ TH 80 28 28 20 © 12 160 40 40 P E
Lab-5 Robotics TA . == - 50 20 33 50 -- 33 P E,

1500|675 |868 P
1500|675 |-- T
1500|675 |897 p
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